1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1995

GIUSEPPE CARLINI

RICCARDO BONADEO

FURIO PATRIZIO MONACO

GIORGIO CARRIERO

GIORGIO CARRIERO

GIORGIO CARRIERO

VITTORIO CODECASA

71996

1997

71998

1999

2000

2001

2004

I*\ YCCS MEMBERS’ CHAMPIONSHIP
( ol Albo d’Oro / Winners

PAOLO BAIOCCHI

MASSIMO COMINETTI

GIOVANNI DI MEGLIO

FURIO PATRIZIO MONACO

MICHAEL ILLBRUCK

GUIDO ZANOBINI

UDO MADAUS

2007

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

LUIGI ARTURO CARPANEDA

VITTORIO CODECASA

ALESSANDRO M. RINALDI

ALESSANDRO M. RINALDI

ALESSANDRO M. RINALDI

ANTONIO SODO MIGLIORI

ANDREA POZZI

RICCARDO BONADEO*



